
2025-2026

MEMPHIS

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

---WOMEN’S BASKETBALL---
DATE	 OPPONENT	 TIME	 TV	 RESULT           
Fri, Nov 7	 at Little Rock	 7:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Tue, Nov 11	 at South Alabama	 7:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Nov 15	 vs Ball State	 2:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Tue, Nov 18	 vs Ole Miss	 7:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Nov 22	 vs East Tennessee State	 2:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Tue, Nov 25	 vs Louisiana	 7:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Fri, Nov 28	 vs Florida *	 6:30 PM	 FloCollege	 __________
Sat, Nov 29	 vs St. John’s *	 6:30 PM	 FloCollege	 __________
Sun, Dec 7	 at Middle Tennessee	 1:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Mon, Dec 15	 at Murray State	 11:00 AM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Dec 20	 at SE Louisiana	 1:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sun, Dec 28	 vs Rust College	 2:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Wed, Dec 31	 at Charlotte	 2:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Jan 3	 at East Carolina	 1:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Wed, Jan 7	 vs Florida Atlantic	 7:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Jan 10	 vs South Florida	 2:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Tue, Jan 13	 at North Texas	 6:30 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Tue, Jan 20	 at Wichita State	 6:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Jan 24	 vs UTSA	 2:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Tue, Jan 27	 vs Tulane	 7:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Jan 31	 at Tulsa	 2:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Feb 7	 vs Rice	 1:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Tue, Feb 10	 at UAB	 6:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Feb 14	 vs Charlotte	 2:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Thu, Feb 19	 at Tulane	 6:30 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sun, Feb 22	 at Temple	 1:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Wed, Feb 25	 vs East Carolina	 7:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sun, Mar 1	 at UTSA	 TBD	 ESPNU	 __________
Wed, Mar 4	 vs UAB	 7:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
Sat, Mar 7	 vs Wichita State	 7:00 PM	 ESPN+	 __________
* Game played at neutral location
ALL TIMES CT


